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Kit 1 mb. automaat/schakelaar 400/630A

Technische eigenschappen

Afmetingen
Hoogte
Breedte

Diepte

Samenstelling

Aantal DIN-rails

Leveringsomvang

Met deur

Materiaal

RAL-kleur

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

450 mm

250 mm

125 mm

9010



